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Bugek M.
Salinka P.
Spicak J.
Soltés J. ml.
Rychnovsky
B.

Zajic D.
Chaloupka J.
Tdma L.
Dujka P.
Buckova E.
Zmeskal J.
Lesonicky R.
Svoboda P.
Rychnovsky
T

Libensky J.
Sveérak M.
KFiz L.
Turek T.
Sedlacek P.
Kolar A.
Jandek M. st

Caslavova H.

Trunda L.

Dvorakova N.

Barto$ O.
Zmeskal A.
Libenska H.
Pospisil J.
Brazda J.
Variura J.
Caha Z.
Klima P.

Srkla
Dobelice
Vinohrady
Basket

Basket

Srkla
Dobelice
Cobra
Ctirad
Vinohrady
Alpa camp
Dobelice
Srkla

Basket

Startici
Ctirad
Startici
Ctirad
Startici
Vinohrady
Cobra
Startici
Vinohrady
Dobelice
Alpa camp
Alpa camp
Startici
Ctirad
Cobra
Cobra
Alpa camp
Basket

279,0
269,6
267,8
266,8

263,6

262,3
261,2
259,3
259,0
257,7
257,5
256,3
256,3

256,0

255,2
254,0
253,3
252,8
250,0
249,0
249,0
248,0
247,2
246,4
246,0
246,0
243,0
241,7
239,8
237,0
235,4
231,6
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Nejlepsi ¢tyrka 5.kola

Bucek M. Srkla 286
Chaloupka J. Dobelice 283
Rychnovsky T. | Basket 279
Turek T. Ctirad 273
celkem 1121
Nej 5.kola 1.ligy
Dobelice 1050
TOP 1.ligy
Bucéek M. Srkla 286
Bucéek M. Srkla 286
Soltés J. ml. Basket 285
TOP 1.ligy
Dobelice 1080
Srkla 1065
Dobelice 1050

Kuzelkarsky klub Slovan Rosice
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1.liga
5.kolo

Ctirad Dobelice 1:5 1030 : 1050
Svérak M. - Salinka P. 0 : 1 260 : 269
Turek T. - Chaloupka J. 0 : 1 273 : 283
Svérak A. - Dvoréakova N. 0 : 1 247 : 261
Dujka P. - Dvorak M. 1:0 250 : 237
Basket Startici 5:1 1049 : 982
Soltés J. ml. - Sedlagek P. 1:0 271 : 233
Klima P. - Kfiz L. 0 : 1 232 : 250
Rychnovsky T. - Libenska H. 1:0 279 : 258
Rychnovsky B. - Libensky J. 1:0 267 : 241
Vinohrady Cobra 45 : 15 1039 : 992
Spicak J. - Brézda J. 1:0 264 : 230
Trunda L. - Tdma L. 0,5 : 05 271 @ 271
Buckova E. - Jandek M. st 1:0 266 : 231
Kolar A. - Vanura J. 0 : 1 238 : 260
Alpa camp Srkla 2 :4 978 : 1014
Kalabus J. - Jahodova |. 1:0 235 : 233
Caha Z. - Zajic D. 0 : 1 243 : 244
Kalabus J. - Bucek M. 0 : 1 245 : 286
Barto$ O. - Svoboda P. 1:0 255 : 251

Tabulka

1

oO~NOOGTBAWNDN

Dobelice
Srkla
Vinohrady
Ctirad
Basket
Alpa camp
Cobra
Startici

Pristi kolo
6.kolo

10.11. 18:00 hod
10.11.19:00 hod
10.11.20:00 hod
Po 13.11. 19:00 hod

7.kolo

1.12.18:00hod
1.12.19:00hod
1.12.20:00hod
1.12.21:00hod

01 O1 O 01 O1 O 01 O

1 1030 24,0 :
11024 19,5 :
2 1009 14,0 :
2 1006 13,5 :
3 1014 14,0 :
3 980 14,0 :
3 972 13,5 :
4 990 75 :
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COBRA - BASKET
VINOHRADY - CTIRAD
SRKLA — DOBELICE
STARTICI - ALPA CAMP

STARTICI — CTIRAD
DOBELICE — VINOHRADY
SRKLA — COBRA

ALPA CAMP - BASKET

6,0
10,5
16,0
16,5
16,0
16,0
16,5
22,5
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